
Stolice państw europejskich

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Hiszpania

A - Madryt

B - Londyn

C - Belgrad

D - Rotterdam

2. Francja

A - Paryż

B - Lizbona

C - Kopenhaga

D - Luksemburg

3. Niemcy

A - Warszawa

B - Berlin

C - Rzym

D - Ateny

4. Norwegia

A - Oslo

B - Sztokcholm

C - Helskinki

D - Mińsk

5. Rosja

A - Moskwa

B - Kijów

C - Bukareszt

D - Sarajewo
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6. Rumunia

A - Bukareszt

B - Budapeszt

C - Belgrad

D - Bratysława

7. Albania

A - Tirana

B - Skopie

C - Sofia

D - Podgorica

8. Macedonia

A - Skopje

B - Tirana

C - Sofia

D - Belgrad

9. Polska xD

A - Warszawa

B - Kraków

C - Gniezno

D - Gdańsk

10. Czarnogóra

A - Podgorica

B - Belgrad

C - Kiszyniów

D - Valletta
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Stolice państw europejskich

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

6. A

7. A

8. A

9. A

10. A
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